RIEGLER & Co. KG
Schützenstraße 27
72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de 12.02.2026
Subject to technical changes and errors reserved.
The proficiency testing is the responsibility of the user.
The specified data do not represent legally guaranteed properties.

With Digital Pressure Control
NNN           C        P       S        A        D      E
HOW TO ORDER
NNN: Nominal diameter
608 = DN 4mm
609 = DN 8mm
C: Connection
0 = G 1/8 (DN4), G 1/4 (DN 8)
1 = G 1/4 (DN 4), G 3/8 (DN 8)
2 = Subbase
  G 1/8 (DN 4), G 1/4 ( DN 8)
5 = NPT 1/8 (DN 4), NPT 1/4 (DN 8)
6 = NPT 1/4 (DN 4), NPT 3/8 (DN 8)
E: Display
0 = without display
1 = with display
D: Digital output
1 = Pressure switch output
  PNP ± 5 %
A: Analog output
1 = Feedback output 0 -10 V
2 = Feedback output 0 - 20 mA
3 = Feedback output 4 - 20 mA
S: Setpoint
0 = 0 - 10 V
1 = 0 - 20 mA
2 = 4 - 20 mA
P: Pressure range
1 = 0 - 10 bar
3 = 0 - 3 bar
6 = 0 - 6 bar
max. allowable
pressure (MAP)
 13 bar
 6 bar
 9 bar
Configurator - CAD Files
Page 4 of 8
RIEGLER & Co. KG
Schützenstraße 27
72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de 12.02.2026
Subject to technical changes and errors reserved.
The proficiency testing is the responsibility of the user.
The specified data do not represent legally guaranteed properties.
3Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
Inline version
DN 4
DN 8
Weight: 0,56 kg
Weight: 1,13 kg
Fixing holes:
M4 thread
M4 hole for
earth screw
Connector
Hole for
M4 screw
Programming
interface
G1/4",G3/8"
G1/4",G3/8"
Connector
Hole for M4
screw (*)
Hole for
M4 screw (*)
Programming
interface
Fixing holes:
M4 thread